Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

“Observations of a
Derbyshire Hill

Farmer”
to be given by

Peter Slack

on Tuesday 21 January 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

Bradwell
Photographs

to be presented by

Terry Wakelin

Tuesday 18 February 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1

Bradwell Historical Society



presents a talk entitled

“Bradwell Fire
Brigade — Pictures
and Research”

to be given by
Frank Cooper

on Tuesday 18 March 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

“Caves & Lead
Mining”

to be given by

P Chandler

Tuesday 15 April 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

“Derwent Valley”

by
Malcolm Thorp

Tuesday 20 May 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

“Royal Dolls House”

to be given by
Mrs Dunn

Tuesday 17 June 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a guided walk

“Walk -”

to meet at

on Tuesday 15 July 2003

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

Historical Projects Meeting

Tuesday 19 August 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

“Sheftield Cutlers”

to be given by

Julie MacDonald

on Tuesday 16 September 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents a talk entitled

“Costume”

to be given by
R Young

on Tuesday 21 October 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

Annual General Meeting
will be held on

Tuesday 18 November 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1



Bradwell Historical Society

presents

A Christmas
Celebration

Tuesday 16 December 2003
In the Methodist School Room
starting at 8 p.m.

All welcome: non members £1

Coffee and mince pies



